
www.shriganeshpipe.com

MFG. OF ALL TYPES OF  S.S.PIPES & COMPONENT FOR 
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS & MOTORS

shriganeshind@yahoo.in
info@shriganeshpipe.com



ABOUT US
We are please to introduce ourselves one of the leading Manufacturing Company in the field of 
S.S.Welded tube and Components for V3, V4, V6, V8, V9 and V10 Submersible Pumps and Motors. We are 
providing Technical services for getting better & economical solutions with precise output. We aim at 
delivering only Excellence quality proven equipment to our clients to gain optimum satisfaction.

Shri Ganesh Industries established in the year of 2010. The company has been promoted by two partners 
Mr. Mukund Dodiya and Mr.Mukeshbhai who has more than 19 years of experience in this industry.

Our production capacity is now 1500 pipes/day and we are manufacturing of S.S. Cover for Plastic & 
casting Bowl - Impeller.

Pipes can be supplied in polished or dull finish or matt finished condition. Also we can manage grooving 
operation as per customer requirement. We also able to make 0.20 mm tube for Can motors in different 
Diameters.

SHRI GANESH INDUSTRIES

QUALITY ASSURANCE
Shri Ganesh Industries Carries a quality management system which is the result of high and
constituent standards of process, which is reflected in the high quality of the products.

The manufacturing is carried out under strict process control and monitored throughout the
production process to ensure total conformingly to requisite specifications.

All though the process and finally before dispatch, un compromising and stringent test are carried 
out
We have full traceability system starting from raw material receipt, production division, and dispatch
division along with billing section.
Understand customer’s requirement and expectation.
To cover the exact raw material as per requirement with the test Certificate.
Manufacture the goods as per process plan with tolerance limits at every stage.
Straightness 0.3mm max. For 500 mm length / 0.7mm for 1 meter lengths
Final quality check by our inspection department.

We do not limit our scope of activity by supplying our products only, we provide consul, communicate 
and find your basic need and applications for better serve our product as per specified customer 
requirement, so please feel free to ask for your requirement and we can give you complete solutions to 
your need.



PRODUCT PROFILE

6) Grades : In all 202 Series, 304 ,304L, 316,316L and 2205 duplex and also as per customers

1) Diameter : Pipe of every diameter from 60 mm to 350 mm diameters.
2) Wall thickness : Thickness from 0.40 mm to 4.00 mm.
3) Length : In cut length from 8 mm to 1.7 mtr.
4) Finish : All grit finish, buffing up to 1200 grit.
5) Special Operation like Grooving, Seam Welding, Expanding, Flaring, Spot welding or as per

requirements.

requirement can be done.

7) Testing : Hydro-Testing, Flare Flange.
8) Ring for use in impeller also in any size from 8 mm or other length. 

PIPES FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP & MOTOR
STANDARD

SIZE ID 
STANDARD SIZE

THICKNESS IN MM
STANDARD

SIZE ID 
STANDARD

SIZE ID 

63.00 mm 

69.80 mm 

71.00 mm

78.00 mm

81.00 mm 

82.00 mm

84.5 mm

85.0 mm

86.5 mm

89.8 mm

92.0 mm 

105.00mm

110.00 mm

115.00 mm

118.0 mm

124.5 mm

126.0 mm

130.0 mm

 137.0 mm 

138.0 mm

120.0 mm

133.0 mm 

140.00 mm 

165.00 mm

 172.0 mm

174.0 mm 

 180.0 mm

184.0 mm

 209.00 mm 

176.0 mm

223.00 mm 136.0 mm 

93.0 mm 0.40

0.50

0.60

0.80

1.00

 1.50

2.00

2.50

1.20

3.00

4.00

We Have Got Specialized Experience And Products 
Knowledge, The Variety Of Piping Products In The Wide 
Range Of Sizes That We Does.
We Have Quality Management Is As Per The National And 
International Standards.

Our Manufacturing Quality Is Consistent.

The Customer Is At The Center Of Everything  We Do. 
Complete Customer Satisfaction In Terms Of Products, 
Services And Punctuality Is Our Bottom Line.

SHRI GANESH INDUSTRIES

Stainless Steel Round Pipe

Product size: 

Grade: 

Thickness: 

3”4", 5", 6", 7", 8", 9", 10"

J4, J1, 304, 304L, 310, 316, 316L, 321, Duplex Material

1.00 to 4.00 mm



www.shriganeshpipe.com

MFG. OF 
V3, V4, V5, V6, V8, V9, V10 
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP PIPE /

STATOR PIPE

+91-96010 32751 / +91-97375 46812

shriganeshind@yahoo.in

info@shriganeshpipe.com 

www.shriganeshpipe.com

21,22 Panchratna Industrial Estate,Nr
Zaveri Estate,Kathwada-Singarva Road
Kathwada Ahmedabad 382430

MANUFACTURED BY :

SHRI GANESH INDUSTRIES


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

