



ERTIFIA

shriganeshind@yahoo.in info@shriganeshpipe.com

www.shriganeshpipe.com

ABOUT US >>>

We are please to introduce ourselves one of the leading Manufacturing Company in the field of S.S.Welded tube and Components for V3, V4, V6, V8, V9 and V10 Submersible Pumps and Motors. We are providing Technical services for getting better & economical solutions with precise output. We aim at delivering only Excellence quality proven equipment to our clients to gain optimum satisfaction.

Shri Ganesh Industries established in the year of 2010. The company has been promoted by two partners Mr. Mukund Dodiya and Mr. Mukeshbhai who has more than 19 years of experience in this industry.

Our production capacity is now 1500 pipes/day and we are manufacturing of S.S. Cover for Plastic & casting Bowl - Impeller.

Pipes can be supplied in polished or dull finish or matt finished condition. Also we can manage grooving operation as per customer requirement. We also able to make 0.20 mm tube for Can motors in different Diameters.

We do not limit our scope of activity by supplying our products only, we provide consul, communicate and find your basic need and applications for better serve our product as per specified customer requirement, so please feel free to ask for your requirement and we can give you complete solutions to your need.





QUALITY ASSURANCE >>

Shri Ganesh Industries Carries a quality management system which is the result of high and constituent standards of process, which is reflected in the high quality of the products.

The manufacturing is carried out under strict process control and monitored throughout the production process to ensure total conformingly to requisite specifications.

All though the process and finally before dispatch, un compromising and stringent test are carried out

We have full traceability system starting from raw material receipt, production division, and dispatch division along with billing section.

Understand customer's requirement and expectation.

To cover the exact raw material as per requirement with the test Certificate.

Manufacture the goods as per process plan with tolerance limits at every stage.

Straightness 0.3mm max. For 500 mm length / 0.7mm for 1 meter lengths

Final quality check by our inspection department.

PRODUCT PROFILE >>>

1) Diameter: Pipe of every diameter from 60 mm to 350 mm diameters.

2) Wall thickness : Thickness from 0.40 mm to 4.00 mm.

- 3) Length : In cut length from 8 mm to 1.7 mtr.
- 4) Finish : All grit finish, buffing up to 1200 grit.

5) Special Operation like Grooving, Seam Welding, Expanding, Flaring, Spot welding or as per requirement can be done.

6) Grades : In all 202 Series, 304, 304L, 316, 316L and 2205 duplex and also as per customers requirements.

7) Testing: Hydro-Testing, Flare Flange.

8) Ring for use in impeller also in any size from 8 mm or other length.

Stainless Steel Round Pipe			
Product size:	3"4", 5", 6", 7", 8", 9", 10"		
Grade:	J4, J1, 304, 304L, 310, 316, 316L, 321, Duplex Material		
Thickness:	1.00 to 4.00 mm		
PIPES FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP & MOTOR			
STANDARD SIZE ID	STANDARD SIZE ID	STANDARD SIZE ID	STANDARD SIZE THICKNESS IN MM
63.00 mm	93.0 mm	137.0 mm	0.40
69.80 mm	105.00mm	138.0 mm	0.50
71.00 mm	110.00 mm	140.00 mm	0.60
78.00 mm	115.00 mm	165.00 mm	0.80
81.00 mm	118.0 mm	172.0 mm	1.00
82.00 mm	120.0 mm	174.0 mm	1.20
84.5 mm	124.5 mm	176.0 mm	1.50
85.0 mm	126.0 mm	180.0 mm	2.00
86.5 mm	130.0 mm	184.0 mm	2.50
89.8 mm	133.0 mm	209.00 mm	3.00
92.0 mm	136.0 mm	223.00 mm	4.00

We Have Got Specialized Experience And Products Knowledge, The Variety Of Piping Products In The Wide Range Of Sizes That We Does.

We Have Quality Management Is As Per The National And International Standards.

Our Manufacturing Quality Is Consistent.

The Customer Is At The Center Of Everything We Do. Complete Customer Satisfaction In Terms Of Products, Services And Punctuality Is Our Bottom Line.



SHRI GANESH INDUSTRIES

MFG. OF V3, V4, V5, V6, V8, V9, V10 SUBMERSIBLE PUMP PIPE / STATOR PIPE



- +91-96010 32751 / +91-97375 46812
- shriganeshind@yahoo.ininfo@shriganeshpipe.com
- www.shriganeshpipe.com





SHRI GANESH INDUSTRIES

 21,22 Panchratna Industrial Estate,Nr Zaveri Estate,Kathwada-Singarva Road Kathwada Ahmedabad 382430





www.shriganeshpipe.com